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“A” = Inside Width
“B” = Projection
“C” = Height

Industry standard basement window well. Offered in 2 models

37” Series

Round Straight

Thrif-T - TR/TS Models: 
•	 Prime Steel
•	 G-90 galvanized steel
•	 Sold in bundles of 5

TOG - RR/SS Models: 
•	 Private Label 
•	 G-40 galvanized steel
•	 Sold in bundles of 6

TOG Series
*12”

(10.5”)
*18”

(16.6”)
*24”

(22.5”)
SAFE-TVIEW™

COVER

RR3716 RR3716-12 RR3716-18 RR3716-24 SV3716

SS3712 SS3712-12 SS3712-18 SS3712-24 SV3712

Thrif-T  Series 12” 18” 24” 36” 48”
SAFE-TVIEW™

COVER

TR3716 TR3716-12 TR3716-18 TR3716-24 TR3716-36 TR3716-48 SV3716

TS3712 TS3712-12 TS3712-18 TS3712-24 TS3712-36 TS3712-48 SV3712

* Both the RR and SS series are 
nominal hieght. Actual product 
height is shown in ().

RR = Round
SS = Straight

TR = Round
TS = Straight


